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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Extravagus.lha
Freelance.lha
FreeWorld. lha
hw_djan.lha
Symposium 9
NONSep95.1lha
ultra in Se
Phantasy.lha
TearsSemoule. lha
at Scen
Thatstheway.lha

Miscellaneous songs

mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc

mods/misc

mods/misc
mods/misc

mods/misc

help

Size Age Description

717K
717K
66K
209K

253K

115K
175K

125K

Mod Music file composed by the mixer

Mod by Luke Cadwell (Oz Knight)

Mod Music file composed by the mixer
"Django’ by Hollywood, 3rd= at Digital <

PT3.x-(chip) tunes composed by non plus <>

Phantasy by Eminence/Cydonia

Tears Of The Semoule, by ACH/END (released

Mod Music file composed by the mixer
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