

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS					
	TITLE : AminetPart				
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE		
WRITTEN BY		August 4, 2022			

REVISION HISTORY					
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME		

AminetPart

Contents

1	AminetPart				1			
	1.1	Miscellaneous songs			 	 		. 1

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Miscellaneous songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) +\left(1\right)$

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
Extravagus.lha	mods/misc	77K	1 Mod Music file composed by the mixer
Freelance.lha	mods/misc	77K	2 Mod by Luke Cadwell (Oz Knight)
FreeWorld.lha	mods/misc	66K	1 Mod Music file composed by the mixer
hw_djan.lha Symposium 9	mods/misc	209K	1 'Django' by Hollywood, 3rd= at Digital \leftrightarrow
NONSep95.lha ultra in Se	mods/misc	253K	2 PT3.x-(chip)tunes composed by non plus \leftarrow
Phantasy.lha	mods/misc	115K	4 Phantasy by Eminence/Cydonia
TearsSemoule.lha at Scen	mods/misc	175K	2 Tears Of The Semoule, by ACH/END (released \leftarrow
Thatstheway.lha	mods/misc	125K	1 Mod Music file composed by the mixer